HUBBELL
Power Systems

Cable Bushing

By PCORE Electric
Catalog # U-CB136

Cable Bushing - Indoor & Outdoor Applications - Diameter =
3.90 in, Overall Length = 2.63 in.

Features

Cable bushing with 1.36" Dia. Hole

Application

Cable Bushing

General

Catalog Number U-CB136

Color Gray

Material Cast Epoxy Cycloaliphatic
Material - Insulation Cast Epoxy Cycloaliphatic

A Hubbell brand

Mounting Position

Dimensions

Diameter - Inside
Diameter - Large Shed
Length

Weight

Product Assets

i A

AU ¢

Any

1.36 in
3.90 in
2.63in
1.211b
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